Page <1> V1.019/02/13
Designer’s Kit
Kit Contents for C412:
•  EPL2010 Power Inductors
•  14 values, 5 of each
Inductance Current Rating Part Number
0.18µH 2.9A EPL2010-181MLB
0.3µH 2.6A EPL2010-301MLB
0.47µH 2.2A EPL2010-471MLB
0.68µH 2A EPL2010-681MLB
0.82µH 1.6A EPL2010-821MLB
1µH 1.35A EPL2010-102MLB
1.5µH 1.3A EPL2010-152MLB
2.2µH 1.05A EPL2010-222MLB
3.3µH 0.85A EPL2010-332MLB
4.7µH 0.65A EPL2010-472MLB
6.8µH 0.57A EPL2010-682MLB
8.2µH 0.53A EPL2010-822MLB
10µH 0.47A EPL2010-103MLB
12µH 0.35A EPL2010-123MLB
Part Number Table